1 Owen
2 Charlie
3 Henry
4 Finley
5 Joshua
6 Oscar
7 Joshua
8 Louis
9 Alexander
10 Kieran
11 Quinn
12 Ben
13 Arthur
14 Alfie
15 Grace
16 Finn
17 Josie
18 Daisy
19 Dylan
20 Stephen
21 Harvey
22 Luna
23 Peter
24 Luke
25 Zoe
26 Jacob
27 Jaxon
28 Callum
29 Rosie
30 Harvey
31 Adam
32 Karolina
33 Betsy
34 Ashleigh
35 Hollie
36 Rosie
38 Taliya
39 Amy
40 Zachary
41 Tommy
42 Vinny
43 Cassiel
44 Rosanna
45 Chloe
46 Carl
47 Lilly
48 Georgia

O'donovan
Johnson
Neal
Johnson
Sutherland
Saxby
Mcclane
Halliday

Vozniak-Sears

North
O'donovan
Dautaras
Jeffery
Price
Mcclane
Hughes
Lewis
Neal
Argent
Smith
Argent
Newman
Hughes
Mcclane
Roberts
Thompson
Walkeden
Massey
Reddin
Housam
Batko
Batko
Purbrick
Hutchinson
Beal
Hughes
Blanchard
Roberts
Ingram
Phillips
Smith
Dulicsek
Price
Bryant
Barron
Barron
Wing

00:10:31.007
00:10:31.010
00:11:10.757
00:11:37.907
00:12:00.993
00:12:09.750
00:12:16.253
00:12:16.743
00:12:17.247
00:12:26.997
00:12:31.993
00:12:38.397
00:12:39.990
00:12:42.493
00:12:58.727
00:12:59.730
00:13:30.733
00:13:41.480
00:13:42.643
00:13:47.973
00:13:51.220
00:14:01.143
00:14:06.137
00:14:13.477
00:14:22.980
00:14:28.230
00:14:33.467
00:14:34.130
00:14:41.733
00:14:42.477
00:14:44.723
00:14:45.470
00:14:49.470
00:14:50.717
00:15:05.477
00:15:15.213
00:15:27.460
00:15:37.973
00:15:38.453
00:15:40.710
00:15:43.223
00:15:46.217
00:15:55.693
00:16:00.203
00:16:08.207
00:16:08.213
00:16:08.957

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

1 U15
2 U15
3 U15
4 U13
5 U11
6 U13
7 U11
8 U15
9 U11
10 U17
11 U13
12 U13
13 U11
14 U17
1 U15
15 U13
2 U13
3 U13
16 U9
17 Ages 30-39
18 U13
4 U9
19 Ages 40-49
20 U9
5 U13
21 U13
22 U1
23 U13
6 U9
24 U17
25 U9
7 Ages 30-39
8 U9
9 U17
10 U9
11 Ages 40-49
13 U13
14 U15
26 U111
27 U13
28 U13
29 U13
15 U13
16 U11
30 Ages 30-39
17 U9
18 Ages 20-29



49 Chloe
50 Jonathan
51 Charlotte
52 Theodore
53 Oscar
54 Oliver
55 Oscar

56 Chelsea-Jane

57 Matthew
58 Catherine
59 Tommy
60 Oliver
61 Joshua
62 Cecelli
63 Lauren
64 Matthew
65 Katie
66 Aj

67 Isaac
68 Rosie
69 Rosie
70 Ted

71 Sophie
72 Molly
73 Jade

74 Elliott
75 Charlise
76 Kaiya
77 Jake

78 Jessica
79 Annie
80 Magdalena
81 Benjamin
82 Victoria
83 Emma
84 Lauren
85 Amaylia
86 Chloe
87 Thomas
88 Stacie
89 David
90 Kailey
91 Kelly
92 Cassie
93 Luca

94 Laura
95 Connie

Stamford
Stephenson
Price
Walker
Hookham
Fisher

Neal

Smith

Neal

Carter
Steptoe
Stephenson
Cullen
Reevell
Stanhope
Barlow
Rands
Smith
Phillips
Southern
Ledgerwood
Ledgerwood
North
Steptoe
Mitchinson
Wood
Housam
Smith
Melton
Melton
Carter
Bugla
Doust
Doust
Leeming
Reevell
Reevell
Arthur
Arthur
Souhal
Riggall
Ingram
Ridgill
Bailey
Speight
Speight
Stephenson

00:16:22.447
00:16:30.953
00:16:45.457
00:17:00.000
00:17:02.943
00:17:14.200
00:18:02.187
00:18:05.177
00:18:12.590
00:18:20.433
00:18:21.683
00:18:22.933
00:18:23.443
00:18:31.927
00:18:32.693
00:18:39.690
00:18:59.687
00:19:00.097
00:19:08.433
00:19:13.670
00:19:26.430
00:19:26.937
00:19:29.923
00:19:33.923
00:19:37.423
00:19:41.667
00:20:00.410
00:20:24.667
00:20:30.900
00:20:30.907
00:20:37.657
00:20:56.150
00:21:09.653
00:21:11.157
00:21:23.153
00:21:25.143
00:21:27.150
00:21:39.657
00:21:42.650
00:21:53.153
00:21:58.643
00:22:01.150
00:22:02.907
00:22:03.900
00:22:37.150
00:22:38.640
00:22:41.150

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

19 U9
31 Ages 40-49
20 U9
32 U7
33 U13
34 U111
35 U9
21 Ages 30-39
36 Ages 40-49
22 U11
37 U7
38 U7
39 Ages 30-39
23 U7
24 U7
40 U15
25 Ages 30-39
41 U111
42 U13
26 U11
27 Ages 30-39
43 U7
28 U7
29 Ages 30-39
30 Ages 20-29
44 U9
31 U13
32 U13
45 U7
33 Ages 30-39
34 U9
35 Ages 40-49
46 U9
36 Ages 30-39
37 Ages 50-59
38 Ages 30-39
39 U11
40 Ages 30-39
47 Ages 30-39
41 Ages 30-39
48 Ages 60-69
42 Ages 40-49
43 Ages 40-49
44 Ages 30-39
49 U9
45 Ages 30-39
46 U7



96 Mark
97 Connie
98 Jodie
99 Callum
100 Emily
101 Tyler
102 Max
103 George
104 Leo
105 Harris
106 lan
107 Novah
108 Grace
109 Neive
110 Andrew
111 Kelly
112 vy

113 Zoe
114 Rebecca
115 Martin
116 Oliver
117 Nathan
118 Sarah
119 Denise
120 Owen
121 Martha
122 Sarah
123 Rebecca
124 Andrea

125 Jacqueline

126 Kelly
127 Seth
128 Ellis
129 Cora
130 Phoebe
131 Sarah
132 Ethan
133 Mollie
134 Anna
135 Elsie
136 Amanda
137 Margaret

Stephenson
Parkinson
Parkinson
Cotterill

Day

Barnett
Mcdonald
Casswell
Sommerville
Cooper
Sommerville
Smith

Troop
Stephenson
Cooper
Cooper
Lyons
Schager
Lyons
Smith
Phillips
Phillips
Stephenson
Thrower
Knights
Stephenson
Dickinson
Littlewood
Byram
Jones
Sommerville
Sommerville
Dixon-Smith
Dixon_Smith
Garratt

Daly
Johnson
Williams
Mcwade
Bruce
Ireland
Maisey

00:22:41.403
00:22:42.643
00:22:50.153
00:23:05.397
00:23:07.390
00:23:09.387
00:23:25.393
00:23:30.627
00:23:42.657
00:23:47.887
00:24:06.290
00:24:17.377
00:24:22.400
00:24:25.627
00:24:31.883
00:24:32.877
00:24:42.627
00:24:46.113
00:24:47.110
00:24:48.130
00:25:14.603
00:25:15.620
00:25:22.880
00:25:23.613
00:25:24.623
00:25:25.630
00:25:37.363
00:25:49.113
00:25:50.360
00:26:01.360
00:26:37.607
00:26:38.107
00:26:53.093
00:26:54.110
00:28:05.853
00:28:16.087
00:28:22.083
00:28:25.587
00:30:55.083
00:31:07.063
00:31:12.570
00:31:17.057

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

50 Ages 40-49
47 U9

48 Ages 40-49
51 Ages 20-29
49 Ages 20-29
52 U11

53 U11

54 U9

55 U7

56 U9

57 Ages 40-49
50 U7

51 U7

52 U11

58 Ages 40-49
53 Ages 30-39
54 U11

55 Ages 50-59
56 Ages 40-49
59 Ages 30-39
60 U9

61 Ages 30-39
57 Ages 30-39
58 Ages 60-69
62 U7

59 U9

60 Ages 40-49
61 Ages 40-49
62 Ages 50-59
63 Ages 60-69
64 Ages 40-49
63 U11

65 Ages 30-39
66 U7

67 U15

68 Ages 30-39
64 U9

69 Ages 20-29
70 Ages 40-49
71 U11

72 Ages 60-69
73 Ages 70-79



