0 "	F: 4	1 1	N. 44		0 1 1/1	2 1 (2:: 1)
	First name		Net time			Category (Original)
	Owen	O'donovan	00:10:31.007			U15
	Charlie	Johnson	00:10:31.010			U15
	Henry	Neal	00:11:10.757			U15
	Finley	Johnson	00:11:37.907			U13
	Joshua	Sutherland	00:12:00.993			U11
	Oscar	Saxby	00:12:09.750			U13
	Joshua	Mcclane	00:12:16.253			U11
	Louis	Halliday	00:12:16.743			U15
9	Alexander	Vozniak-Sears		Male		U11
	Kieran	North	00:12:26.997	Male		U17
	Quinn	O'donovan	00:12:31.993			U13
	Ben	Dautaras	00:12:38.397			U13
	Arthur	Jeffery	00:12:39.990			U11
14	Alfie	Price	00:12:42.493		14	U17
15	Grace	Mcclane	00:12:58.727	Female	1	U15
16	Finn	Hughes	00:12:59.730	Male	15	U13
17	Josie	Lewis	00:13:30.733	Female	2	U13
18	Daisy	Neal	00:13:41.480	Female	3	U13
19	Dylan	Argent	00:13:42.643	Male	16	U9
20	Stephen	Smith	00:13:47.973	Male	17	Ages 30-39
21	Harvey	Argent	00:13:51.220	Male	18	U13
22	Luna	Newman	00:14:01.143	Female	4	U9
23	Peter	Hughes	00:14:06.137	Male	19	Ages 40-49
24	Luke	Mcclane	00:14:13.477	Male	20	U9
25	Zoe	Roberts	00:14:22.980	Female	5	U13
26	Jacob	Thompson	00:14:28.230	Male	21	U13
27	Jaxon	Walkeden	00:14:33.467	Male	22	U11
28	Callum	Massey	00:14:34.130	Male	23	U13
29	Rosie	Reddin	00:14:41.733	Female	6	U9
30	Harvey	Housam	00:14:42.477	Male	24	U17
	Adam	Batko	00:14:44.723	Male	25	U9
32	Karolina	Batko	00:14:45.470	Female	7	Ages 30-39
33	Betsy	Purbrick	00:14:49.470			U9
	Ashleigh	Hutchinson	00:14:50.717	Female		U17
	Hollie	Beal	00:15:05.477			U9
	Rosie	Hughes	00:15:15.213	Female	11	Ages 40-49
	Taliya	Blanchard	00:15:27.460			U13
	Amy	Roberts	00:15:37.973			U15
	Zachary	Ingram	00:15:38.453			U11
	Tommy	Phillips	00:15:40.710			U13
	Vinny	Smith	00:15:43.223			U13
	Cassiel	Dulicsek	00:15:46.217			U13
	Rosanna	Price	00:15:55.693			U13
	Chloe	Bryant	00:16:00.203			U11
	Carl	Barron	00:16:08.207			Ages 30-39
	Lilly	Barron	00:16:08.213			U9
	Georgia	Wing	00:16:08.957			Ages 20-29
		·····9			10	

0	First many	Lastmania	No.4.45	Ossalan	0	0-4(0-:-:
	First name	Last name	Net time	Gender		Category (Original)
	Chloe	Stamford	00:16:22.447			U9
	Jonathan	Stephenson	00:16:30.953			Ages 40-49
	Charlotte	Price	00:16:45.457			U9
	Theodore	Walker	00:17:00.000			U7
	Oscar	Hookham	00:17:02.943			U13
	Oliver	Fisher	00:17:14.200			U11
	Oscar	Neal	00:18:02.187			U9
	Chelsea-Jane		00:18:05.177			Ages 30-39
	Matthew	Neal	00:18:12.590			Ages 40-49
	Catherine	Carter	00:18:20.433			U11
	Tommy	Steptoe	00:18:21.683			U7
	Oliver	Stephenson	00:18:22.933			U7
	Joshua	Cullen	00:18:23.443			Ages 30-39
	Cecelli	Reevell	00:18:31.927			U7
	Lauren	Stanhope	00:18:32.693			U7
64	Matthew	Barlow	00:18:39.690	Male		U15
65	Katie	Rands	00:18:59.687	Female		Ages 30-39
66	Aj	Smith	00:19:00.097	Male	41	U11
67	Isaac	Phillips	00:19:08.433	Male	42	U13
68	Rosie	Southern	00:19:13.670	Female	26	U11
69	Rosie	Ledgerwood	00:19:26.430	Female	27	Ages 30-39
70	Ted	Ledgerwood	00:19:26.937	Male	43	U7
71	Sophie	North	00:19:29.923	Female	28	U7
72	Molly	Steptoe	00:19:33.923	Female	29	Ages 30-39
73	Jade	Mitchinson	00:19:37.423	Female	30	Ages 20-29
74	Elliott	Wood	00:19:41.667	Male	44	U9
75	Charlise	Housam	00:20:00.410	Female	31	U13
76	Kaiya	Smith	00:20:24.667	Female	32	U13
77	Jake	Melton	00:20:30.900	Male	45	U7
78	Jessica	Melton	00:20:30.907	Female	33	Ages 30-39
79	Annie	Carter	00:20:37.657	Female	34	U9
80	Magdalena	Bugla	00:20:56.150	Female	35	Ages 40-49
81	Benjamin	Doust	00:21:09.653	Male		U9
	Victoria	Doust	00:21:11.157			Ages 30-39
	Emma	Leeming	00:21:23.153			Ages 50-59
	Lauren	Reevell	00:21:25.143			Ages 30-39
	Amaylia	Reevell	00:21:27.150			U11
	Chloe	Arthur	00:21:39.657			Ages 30-39
	Thomas	Arthur	00:21:42.650			Ages 30-39
	Stacie	Souhal	00:21:53.153			Ages 30-39
	David	Riggall	00:21:58.643			Ages 60-69
	Kailey	Ingram	00:22:01.150			Ages 40-49
	Kelly	Ridgill	00:22:02.907			Ages 40-49
	Cassie	Bailey	00:22:03.900			Ages 30-39
	Luca	Speight	00:22:37.150			U9
	Laura	Speight	00:22:38.640			Ages 30-39
	Connie	Stephenson	00:22:41.150			U7
		Caphonoon	55. <u>LL</u> . T 1.100	· Officio	+0	.

Overall	First name	Last name	Net time	Gender	Gender position	Category (Original)
	Mark	Stephenson	00:22:41.403			Ages 40-49
	Connie	Parkinson	00:22:42.643			U9
	Jodie	Parkinson	00:22:50.153			Ages 40-49
	Callum	Cotterill	00:23:05.397			Ages 20-29
	Emily	Day	00:23:07.390			Ages 20-29
	Tyler	Barnett	00:23:09.387			U11
	Max	Mcdonald	00:23:25.393			U11
	George	Casswell	00:23:30.627			U9
	Leo	Sommerville	00:23:42.657	Male	55	U7
	Harris	Cooper	00:23:47.887			U9
106	lan	Sommerville	00:24:06.290		57	Ages 40-49
107	Novah	Smith	00:24:17.377	Female		U7
108	Grace	Troop	00:24:22.400	Female	51	U7
109	Neive	Stephenson	00:24:25.627	Female	52	U11
110	Andrew	Cooper	00:24:31.883	Male	58	Ages 40-49
111	Kelly	Cooper	00:24:32.877	Female	53	Ages 30-39
112	lvy	Lyons	00:24:42.627	Female	54	U11
113	Zoe	Schager	00:24:46.113	Female	55	Ages 50-59
114	Rebecca	Lyons	00:24:47.110	Female	56	Ages 40-49
115	Martin	Smith	00:24:48.130	Male	59	Ages 30-39
116	Oliver	Phillips	00:25:14.603	Male	60	U9
117	Nathan	Phillips	00:25:15.620	Male	61	Ages 30-39
118	Sarah	Stephenson	00:25:22.880	Female	57	Ages 30-39
119	Denise	Thrower	00:25:23.613	Female	58	Ages 60-69
120	Owen	Knights	00:25:24.623	Male	62	U7
121	Martha	Stephenson	00:25:25.630		59	U9
	Sarah	Dickinson	00:25:37.363	Female	60	Ages 40-49
123	Rebecca	Littlewood	00:25:49.113			Ages 40-49
	Andrea	Byram	00:25:50.360			Ages 50-59
	Jacqueline	Jones	00:26:01.360			Ages 60-69
	Kelly	Sommerville	00:26:37.607			Ages 40-49
	Seth	Sommerville	00:26:38.107			U11
	Ellis	Dixon-Smith	00:26:53.093			Ages 30-39
	Cora	Dixon_Smith	00:26:54.110			U7
	Phoebe	Garratt	00:28:05.853			U15
	Sarah	Daly	00:28:16.087			Ages 30-39
	Ethan	Johnson	00:28:22.083			U9
	Mollie	Williams	00:28:25.587			Ages 20-29
	Anna	Mcwade	00:30:55.083			Ages 40-49
	Elsie	Bruce	00:31:07.063			U11
	Amanda	Ireland	00:31:12.570			Ages 60-69
137	Margaret	Maisey	00:31:17.057	remale	73	Ages 70-79